KUS
Dimensions (mm)
Supported Transistor NPN / PNP
Alarm Sound 1 sound (Pipopipo)
[When using the buzzer unit]
Volume Control Rotating switch
Product Description Model Number
Pole Assembly with L-Bracket SZ-40L
Pole Assembly with Circular Bracket SZ-40T
Wall Mount Bracket SZ-007
Optional Parts For details refer to P. 99 to P. 104
Specification
Product List
Model Number Rated Voltage Function Power Consumption       Mass
KUS-24 24V AC/DC Continuous On 21W 0.4kg
KUS-24C 24V AC/DC Continuous on, open collector 21W 0.4kg
KUS-24F 24V AC/DC Continuous On and flashing 21W 0.4kg
KUS-24FC 24V AC/DC Continuous on, flashing, open
collector 21W 0.4kg
KUS-100 100V AC Continuous On 21W 0.8kg
KUS-100C 100V AC Continuous on, open collector 21W 0.8kg
KUS-100F 100V AC Continuous On and flashing 21W 0.8kg
KUS-100FC 100V AC Continuous on, open collector 21W 0.8kg
KUS-220 220V AC Continuous On 21W 0.8kg
KUS-220C 220V AC Continuous on, open collector 21W 0.8kg
KUS-220F 220V AC Continuous On and flashing 21W 0.8kg
KUS-220FC 220V AC Continuous on, open collector 21W 0.8kg
[KUS Base Unit]
* When purchasing, specify the display unit, buzzer unit and base unit (power supply unit).
   ��
mm